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No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

33 1 23 31 - EQ 31 2
80 2 31 23 - EQ

19 3 31 20 - +1
13 4 5 86 - EQ

41
12
74
18
5
23
14
21
32
22
20
16
86
31
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

41 1 9 - - EQ 78 2
- 2 9 - - EQ 9 2

22 3 22 89 - EQ 22 2
78 89 2
9
94
89
36
47
60
46
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Goaltender Records Goaltenders Changes

1 : 1 10 : 4 0 : 0 0 0
2 : 0 17 : 7 2 : 6 0 0
1 : 2 22 : 4 0 : 2 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
4 : 3 49 : 15 2 : 8 0 0

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第75回 　国体予選 Venue: KOSÉ  新横浜スケートセンター Date: 2019/12/8 Start: 22:30 Spectators: - Game No.: B38

 Team (A) リンクス Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　　伊藤　一 G 14:12 15:46 TRIP 15:46 17:46
V　 松崎　由郷 G 21:06
 　　澤木　駿介 D 29:52
 　　澤木　大也 D 36:04
 　　福田　憲一 F
 　　戸塚　裕之 (A) F
 　　佐藤　慎 (A) F
 　　森　崇 F
 　　光金　正官 (C) F
V　 橋爪　整 D
 　　高橋　浩三 F
V　 宮脇　昇 F
V　 元井　広樹 F
 　　堀内　信哉 F
V　 柄崎　卓也 D
V　 小南　亮太 F
V　 志村　政太朗 F
V　 細田　渉 F

- -
- -
- -
- - Team official in bench 　 　澤木　由子

Team (B)* チーム　ハセガワＺ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　　鎌田　司 G 01:52 21:59 HOLD 21:59 23:59
- - 36:04 25:15 HOOK 25:15 27:15

 　　長谷川　大介 (A) D 43:50 28:34 HOOK 28:34 29:52
 　　馬場　秀彦 (A) D 41:10 HI-ST 41:10 43:10
 　　松田　未央 (C) F
 　　朝倉　智行 F
 　　小暮　勇男 F
 　　長谷川　伸 F
 　　中野　勝 F
 　　伊藤　厚生 F
 　　伊藤　俊一 F

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

- Team official in bench  　　長谷川　清
Game Summary Saves

-

Period G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B GKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA Time GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 3 - 9 - 33 15:00 1 41 45:00 4 00:00 33 41
2 1 : 0 : - 7 15 - 80 30:00 2 - - - 15:00 80 41
3 0 : 0 : - 2 21 - Start of game: 22:38 End of game: 23:48 45:00 - -

OVT - : - : - - - - Timeout A: - Timeout B: - - - -
PSS - : - : - - - - Game Supervisor : 内田　貴典 - - -

TOTAL 1 : 0 : 3 9 45 - - - -
Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials - - -
Head Coach A:  　　澤木　駿介 Goal Judge: 山田　翔太 Linesman: 有田 典生 - - -
Head Coach B:  　　長谷川　清 Goal Judge: 岡部　太郎 Linesman: 中村 秀岳 - - -
Timekeeper: 藤原　諒 Penalty Bench Attendant: 岩崎　大佳 Referee: 山本 秀彦 - - -

- -
Penalty Timekeeper: 萱嶋　誠 Penalty Bench Attendant: 鈴木　篤

Sign. Referee:

Notes

- - -
Announcer: 三山　幹木 Scorekeeper: 北野　真章 -


